•	 Silicone	impregnated	cloth	facing	and	liner
•	 1”	(25mm)	thick	fiberglass	insulation
•	 Digital	on	/	off	temperature	controller:
	 50	to	450°F	(10	to	232°C)	for	metal	drums
	 50	to	160°F	(10	to	71°C)	for	poly	drums
•	 Ηeated	area:	Lower	two	thirds
•	 Patented	grounded	heating	element
•	 Dielectric	strength	over	2000	Volts

					3200W	(1600W	per	zone)
Two	independent	zones	of	control
Designed	for	metal	drumsOrdering Information:
Gallon
Size
Diameter
in (mm)
Number
of Zones
Total
Wattage
Part Number
120VAC
Part Number
240VAC
55 22.3	(565) 1 1600 FGDHC55120D FGDHC55240D
30 18.6	(473) 1 1160 FGDHC30120D FGDHC30240D
15 14.0	(355) 1 870 FGDHC15120D FGDHC15240D
5 11.1	(282) 1 550 FGDHC5120D FGDHC5240D
Celsius Control Option: Add a “-C” at the end of the part number
For Metal Drums (FGDH and FGDDC Series)
Single Zone
Dual Zone